S-1110 Media and Rate Converters
perle.com/products/10-100-1000-media-converters.shtml
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Conversion
10/100/1000 Copper to 1G Fiber Media Converters
Connect 10/100 devices to Gigabit backbone
Dual fiber ST/SC/LC or Single fiber SC Connectors
Extend network distances up to 160km
Advanced features - Smart Link Pass-Through, Fiber

50 2000 1000 m
(3281 ft)
S-1110-M2ST05 Dual ST 1000Base-SX -9.5 -3.0 -20.0 -3.0 10.5 850 MMF 62.5 160 220 m
(722 ft)
62.5 200 275 m
(902 ft)
50 400 500 m
(1,640 ft)
50 500 550 m
(1,804 ft)
50 2000 1000 m
(3281 ft)
S-1110-M2SC2 Dual SC 1000Base-LX -6.0 0.0 -17.0 -0.0 11 1310 MMF 62.5 160 2 km
(1.2 mi)
50 500 1000m
(3280ft)
S-1110-M2LC2 Dual LC 1000Base-LX -9.0 -1.0 -19.0 -1.0 10 1310 MMF 62.5 160 2 km
(1.2 mi)
50 500 1000m
(3280ft)
S-1110-M2ST2 Dual ST 1000Base-LX -6.0 0.0 -17.0 -0.0 11 1310 MMF 62.5 160 2 km
(1.2 mi)
50 500 1000m
(3280ft)
S-1110-S2SC10 Dual SC 1000Base-LX/LH -9.5 -3.0 -20.0 -3.0 10.5 1310 MMF* 62.5 500 550 m

(1,804 ft)
50 400 550 m
(1,804 ft)
50 400 550 m
(1,804 ft)
SMF ** - 10 km
(6.2 mi)
S-1110-S2ST10 Dual ST 1000Base-LX/LH -9.5 -3.0 -20.0 -3.0 10.5 1310 MMF* 62.5 500 550 m
(1,804 ft)
50 400 550 m
(1,804 ft)
50 400 550 m
(1,804 ft)
SMF ** - 10 km
(6.2 mi)
S-1110-S2SC40 Dual SC 1000Base-EX -2.0 2.0 -23.0 -3.0 21.0 1310 SMF ** - 40 km
(25 mi)
S-1110-S2LC40 Dual LC 1000Base-EX -3.0 2.0 -23.0 -3.0 20.0 1310 SMF ** - 40 km
(25 mi)
S-1110-S2ST40 Dual ST 1000Base-EX -2.0 2.0 -23.0 -3.0 21.0 1310 SMF ** - 40 km
(25 mi)
S-1110-S2SC70 Dual SC 1000Base-ZX -2.0 5.0 -23.0 -3.0 21.0 1550 SMF - - 70 km
(43 mi)
S-1110-S2LC70 Dual LC 1000Base-ZX 0.0 5.0 -23.0 -3.0 23.0 1550 SMF - - 70 km
(43 mi)
S-1110-S2ST70 Dual ST 1000Base-ZX -2.0 5.0 -23.0 -3.0 21.0 1550 SMF - - 70 km
(43 mi)
S-1110-S2SC120 Dual SC 1000Base-ZX 0.0 5.0 -32.0 -9.0 32 1550 SMF - - 120 km
(75 mi)
S-1110-S2LC120 Dual LC 1000Base-ZX 0.0 5.0 -32.0 -9.0 32 1550 SMF - - 120 km
(75 mi)
S-1110-S2ST120 Dual ST 1000Base-ZX 0.0 5.0 -32.0 -9.0 32 1550 SMF - - 120 km
(75 mi)
S-1110-S2SC160 Dual SC 1000Base-ZX 2.0 5.0 -34.0 -9.0 36.0 1550 SMF - - 160 km
(100 mi)
S-1110-S2LC160 Dual LC 1000Base-ZX 2.0 5.0 -34.0 -9.0 36.0 1550 SMF - - 160 km
(100 mi)
S-1110-S2ST160 Dual ST 1000Base-ZX 2.0 5.0 -34.0 -9.0 36.0 1550 SMF - - 160 km
(100 mi)
Single Fiber Models Recommended use in pairs
Model Connector Type
Transmit

Size
(um)
Modal
Bandwidth
(MHz* Km)
Operating
Distance Min Max Min Max
S-1110-M1SC05U Single SC 1000Base-BX-U -10.0 -4.0 -17.0 -3.0 7.0 1310 / 1550 MMF 62.5 500 500 m
(1,640 ft)
50 500 500 m
(1,640 ft)
S-1110-M1SC05D Single SC 1000Base-BX-D -10.0 -4.0 -17.0 -3.0 7.0 1550 / 1310 MMF 62.5 500 500 m
(1,640 ft)
50 500 500 m
(1,640 ft)
S-1110-S1SC10U Single SC 1000Base-BX-U -9.0 -3.0 -20.0 -3.0 11.0 1310 / 1490 SMF ** - 10 km
(6.2 mi)
S-1110-S1SC10D Single SC 1000Base-BX-D -9.0 -3.0 -20.0 -3.0 11.0 1490 / 1310 SMF ** - 10 km
(6.2 mi)
S-1110-S1SC20U Single SC 1000Base-BX-U -8.0 -3.0 -22.0 -3.0 14.0 1310 / 1490 SMF ** - 20 km
(12.4 mi)
S-1110-S1SC20D Single SC 1000Base-BX-D -8.0 -3.0 -22.0 -3.0 14.0 1490 / 1310 SMF ** - 20 km
(12.4 mi)
S-1110-S1SC40U Single SC 1000Base-BX-U -3.0 2.0 -23.0 -3.0 20.0 1310 / 1490 SMF ** - 40 km
(25 mi)
S-1110-S1SC40D Single SC 1000Base-BX-D -3.0 2.0 -23.0 -3.0 20.0 1490 / 1310 SMF ** - 40 km
(25 mi)
S-1110-S1SC80U Single SC 1000Base-BX-U -2.0 3.0 -26.0 -3.0 24.0 1510 / 1590 SMF - - 80 km
(50 mi)
S-1110-S1SC80D Single SC 1000Base-BX-D -2.0 3.0 -26.0 -3.0 24.0 1590 / 1510 SMF - - 80 km
(50 mi)
S-1110-S1SC120U Single SC 1000Base-BX-U -3.0 2.0 -34.0 -9.0 31 1510 / 1590 SMF - - 120 km
(75 mi)
S-1110-S1SC120D Single SC 1000Base-BX-D -3.0 2.0 -34.0 -9.0 31 1590 / 1510 SMF - - 120 km
(75 mi)
The minimum fiber cable distance for all converters listed is 2 meters.
*A mode-conditioning adapter as specified by the IEEE standard, is required regardless of the span
length. Note how the mode conditioning adapter for 62.5-um fibers has a different specification from the

S-1110-M2LC05 - 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Stand-Alone
Media and Rate Converter. 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328
ft.] to 1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (LC) [550 m/1804 ft.]
USA
UK
EU
SA
AUS
NONE
05050614
05050611
05050612
05050615
05050616
05050618
S-1110-S2LC10 - 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Stand-Alone
Media and Rate Converter. 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328
ft.] to 1000Base-LX/LH 1310 nm single mode (LC) [10 km/6.2 miles]
or multimode (LC) [550 m/1804 ft.] using a mode cond
USA
UK
EU
SA
AUS
NONE
05050624
05050621
05050622
05050625
05050626
05050628
Product
Image Description
Power
Cord
Product
Number
S-1110-S2SC10 - 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Stand-Alone
Media and Rate Converter. 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328
ft.] to 1000Base-LX/LH 1310 nm single mode (SC) [10 km/6.2 miles]
or multimode (SC) [550 m/1804 ft.] using a mode cond
USA

S-1110-M2ST05 - 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Stand-Alone
Media and Rate Converter. 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328
ft.] to 1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (ST) [550 m/1804 ft.]
USA
UK
EU
SA
AUS
NONE
05050714
05050711
05050712
05050715
05050716
05050718
S-1110-S2ST10 - 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Stand-Alone
Media and Rate Converter. 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328
ft.] to 1000Base-LX/LH 1310 nm single mode (ST) [10 km/6.2 miles]
USA
UK